Schedule for EYC Safety at Sea Seminar

Date of Seminar

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Seminar Start Time 8:00 AM
Duration,

Topic Speaker Start Time Minutes End Time
Registration, Covid Check, Coffee Staff + Committee 7:15 AM 0:45 8:00 AM
Commodore Osborne and
Welcome and Introduction Sheila 8:00 AM 0:20 8:20 AM
Giving Assistance Vicki 8:20 AM 20 8:40AM
Fire Prevention Brian 8:40AM 0:35 9:15 AM
Signaling Gear- Flare Demo and Practice Sheila and Brian 9:20 AM 0:30 9:50 AM
Fire Extinguishers, PIW Brian, Al, Vicki, Sheila 9:50 AM 0:45 10:35 AM
Crew Overboard Prevention/Recovery Vicki 10:35 AM 0:45 11:20 AM
Search and Rescue Ann Henkelman 11:20 AM 0:45 12:05 PM
Lunch Box Lunch Provided 12:05 PM 0:45 12:50 PM
Marine Weather and Waves Dave Marsalek 12:50 PM 0:45 1:35 PM
Heavy Weather Sailing Dan Elliott 1:35 PM 0:30 2:05 PM
Storm Sails Dan Elliott 2:05 PM 0:30 2:35 PM
Crew Health Brian 2:35 PM 0:45 3:20 PM
Break and Liife Jacket Check Brian, Sheila, Vicki 3:20 PM 0:15 3:35 PM
Emergency Communications Brian 3:35 PM 0:45 4:20 PM
Life Rafts and Survival Sheila 4:20 PM 0:40 5:00 PM
Wrap up, Door Prizes Sheila 5:00 PM 0:15 5:15 PM
Happy Hour- Cash Bar All 5:15 PM 1:00 6:45 AM

EYC Pavilion

Stations for Fire and PIW, Grill area &
EYC Waterfront



Seminar Schedule for Second "Hands On" Day

Date of Seminar 4/28/2024
Seminar Start Time 8:30 AM
Duration,
Topic Speaker Start Time Minutes End Time
Coffee, Arrival All 8:00 AM 0:30 8:30 AM Studio A
Welcome and Damage Control ~ Sheila 8:30 AM 0:45 9:15 AM Studio A
Hypothermia and Drowning Brian 9:15 AM 0:45 10:00 AM Studio A
Break 10:00 AM 0:15 10:15 AM
First Hands On Session 10:15 AM 0:50 11:05 AM
Break 11:05 AM 0:10 11:15 AM
Second Hands On Session 11:15 AM 0:50 12:05 PM
Lunch Box Lunch by EYC 12:05 PM 0:40 12:45 PM Studio A, B
Third Hands On Session 12:45 PM 0:50 1:35 PM
Break 1:35 PM 0:10 1:45 PM
Discussion of recent sailing accide All 1:45 PM 0:30 2:15 PM Studio A
All - Break into
What would you do if... groups, 2:15 PM 1:15 3:30 PM Studios A,B
Wrap up and Questions 3:30 PM 0:30 4:00 PM Studio A
Group A Group B Group C
10:00 Change Break Break
10:15 Pool Studio A Studio B
Pool Studio A Studio B
Pool Studio A Studio B
11:05 Change Change Break
11:15 Studio B Pool Studio A
Studio B Pool Studio A
Studio B Pool Studio A
12:05 Lunch Change Lunch
12:35 Lunch Lunch Change
12:45 Studio A Studio B Pool
Studio A Studio B Pool
Studio A Studio B Pool
13:35 Break Break Change
13:45 Disc of Sailing Accidents
14:15 What would you do if...
15:30 Wrap up and Questions
16:00 Seminar Ends
POOL Sheila, Vicki Liferaft Demo + cold water survival
STUDIO B Dr. Craig Bates Handling lliness & Injuries

STUDIO A Brian Life Jacket rearming and equip maintenance + Coffee/Lunch Set up
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